Bellina Dolls
Bewilderness

Bonnie B's Peppers, LLC

Bottleworks451 Recycled Materials Art

Britta Ambauen Jewelry
Carter SB

Cascadia Jewelry
Chubby Fish

Clean Slate Suds

Coal Creek Leather
Dazey

Deschampsia

Everweh

Give a Damn Goods
Hemlock And Rose Design
Indian Moon Handmade
Katie Dean

LIGHT RAZOR DESIGN STUDIO
Loved Ones Yarn

Mad Sass Soap Co
Modern Science Project
Moon Mist Face and Body Painting
Naked Butters & Bars
New World CBD

Night Creature Market
Northwest Biscotti

Old Goat Creations

Old Salt Merchants
origania

Pease Boards

Rain city quilts

Rain City Stitch

Renee Hazen Designs
Renee Healy Fine Arts
SAKU Tea

sea wind & fog
SewCherie

Sew Dutch by Alet
Sketches By The Sea
Spindle Warps Yarns
StCao Ceramics
Stitchcraft

Stone N' Seed

Stramora Studio

Studio Mimmi Ceramics
Texture Clothing

The Buttermilk Company
The Old White House

Tickled Pink with Ink (formerly Retirement is an Art)

Tiger Mountain Farms
Tocha Organic Tea
West Beach Soap
Yardia

84

26
82
34
37
73

58
39
22
51
36

23
49
38
21
42

89

68
19
41
50
24
81
57
83
52
85
72
56
35

71
69
86
20
74
67
54
65
33
25
75
55
40
80
88
66



